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Election Id/Name: LG2008/LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2008
Area/Ward: RYDE/WEST

PROGRESSIVE TOTAL REPORT - EXCLUDED CANDIDATE PREFERENCES

LOCAL GOVERNMENT  ELECTION  SYSTEM

NEW SOUTH WALES ELECTORAL COMMISSION

CANDIDATES IN
BALLOT ORDER

GROUP BALLOT
PAPERS
TRANS.

PROG.
TOTAL

Count 17 RYAN T. EXCLUDED, Votes Transferred29 Quota 3604

PROG.
TOTAL

B/F

A ETMEKDJIAN A. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
LO M. 0 15991599
ORBAN J. 3 5653
RAHE K. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

B LI J. 0 28932893
BORTOLUSSI J. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
CHAN Y. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
LAM K. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

C LEE K. 0 15331533
CHO B. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
BEINS T. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
FARRELL L. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
YEUNG T. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

D PERRAM T. 9 35863577
SANGKUHL H. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
JENSEN C. 3 4542
COCKING D. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

E BUTTERWORTH M. 2 32373235
LAXALE J. 0 4141
DITCHAM A. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
TSANG M. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

F LEE M. 10 14011391
LADOMATOS H. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
RYAN T. EXCLUDED EXCLUDED29
ARNDELL B. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
Exhausted  . 2   

TOTAL

Quota prev set aside

Brought forward
Set aside this count

TOTAL

Exhausted 
Quota from cands. - no surplus
Quota set aside this count

29

18016

2

19

0

0

3604

1439114393


